
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

D N F  

D N F  

No. 

127 
82 

120 
103 
117 

96 

24 
99 

Name 

Alex (AC) Chartier 
Henry Rogalski 
Kyle Drysdale 
Jacob Longenecker 
Jax Small 
Ethan Steele 

Nixx Eggleston 
Braylon Underwood 

Class 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Tag Cadet Mini 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

2 

Diff 

10.610 
6.847 

10.957 
16.306 
22.857 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

14:13.237 
14:23.847 
14:20.084 
14:24.194 
14:29.543 
14:36.094 

2:27.026 
1:10.543 

Best Tm 

50.363 
50.668 
50.400 
50.875 
51.226 
51.712 

53.443 

Comment 

1 position penalty for jump start 
 

Printed: 3/7/2021 6:33:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Ekstrom 
Race Director - Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #08 
07 TAG Cadet 
Main 
Race (16 Laps) started at 17:11:31 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 
3/7/2021 16:35 


